
Pos

No Limit
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Serija
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

33
6

121
96
22
48
128
114
7

112
116
66

110
44
120
79
115
109
99

Name

Marko ERCEG- Marko SARŠON
Domen SIMONIČ- Erik SIMONIČ
Lovorko BRAJEVIĆ- Alen PERVANIĆ
Luca TOMASSINI- Karim BABIČ
Jerko KORUNIĆ- Alen KONTREC
Marinko MRŠIĆ- Boris JERBIĆ
Damjan SMRKOLJ- Haris HODŽIĆ
Dominik ŽELE- Ernest ŠARKO
Boris PUŠČENIK- Željko PUŠČENIK
Ivan ŠESTO- Frano JELOVIĆ
Aleksandro BORAS- Damir AVDIĆ
Milan ŠUTALO- Domagoj MAJSTOROVIĆ

Janez JERŠIN- Drago ČEPON
Luka KAJUNIĆ- Emil KOTVICA
Mario OREŠKI- Tomislav KRIŽAN
Ardit DEMIRI- Saliji MUHAMEDALI
Manuel MATANOVIĆ- Marko HORVAT
Marjan SMRKOLJ- Dejan KLOPČIČ
Nedeljko OBJEDOVIČ- Benjamin ZEMLJIČ

Laps

24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22

24
23
23
23
23
22
22

Total Tm

39:02.335
39:37.282
39:37.701
40:10.647
40:22.169
39:02.189
39:07.500
39:14.172
39:48.139
40:25.086
40:15.204
40:34.436

40:33.824
40:04.092
40:08.066
40:22.366
40:48.846
39:13.868
39:57.586

Diff

34.947
35.366

1:08.312
1:19.834

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

Gap

34.947
0.419

32.946
11.522
1 Lap
5.311
6.672

33.967
36.947
1 Lap

19.232

1 Lap
3.974

14.300
26.480
1 Lap

43.718

Best Tm

1:32.711
1:34.575
1:34.995
1:33.023
1:36.515
1:37.341
1:34.603
1:36.074
1:37.158
1:38.651
1:40.312
1:44.218

1:37.352
1:36.189
1:38.591
1:40.062
1:38.275
1:40.486
1:43.033

Best Speed

161,845
158,655
157,954
161,302
155,466
154,147
158,608
156,180
154,437
152,100
149,581
143,975

154,129
155,993
152,192
149,955
152,682
149,322
145,631

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
St.Br. 116 - Penalty +1 min
St.Br. 44 - Penalty +1 min
St.Br. 96 - Penalty +1 min
St.Br. 115 - Penalty +1 min

Margin of Victory

34.947

Avg. Speed

153,742

Best Lap Tm

1:32.711

Best Spd

161,845

Best Lap by

33 - Marko ERCEG- Marko SARŠO
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Race (24 Laps) started at 17:02:52

Grobnik 4,168 Km
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